
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

 
 
 
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

SPACE PLANNING/INSTALLATION SERVICES AND FURNITURE / PS28069-2000 
 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) Date Amount 

1 
Exercise Option Years 1 and 2 

Pending Pending $2,000,000 

 
Modification Total: 

 
 $2,000,000 

 
Original Contract: 

 
3/23/17 $5,000,000 

 
Total: 

 
 $7,000,000 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


